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WYNIKI POMIARU RUCHU NA SIECI DRÓG KRAJOWYCH Z 2005 ROKU



NUMER WOJEWÓDZTWA 06

bez 
przyc

z.
z przycz.

Pocz. Ko�c. SDR SDR SDR SDR SDR SDR SDR SDR SDR

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
80212 17a E372 0,0 1,0 1,0 PIASKI/PRZEJ�CIE/ 6792 6661 20 5136 646 253 433 153 20 0,981
80201 17 E372 114,3 123,4 9,1 PIASKI-FAJSŁAWICE 7168 7475 7 5629 718 336 419 329 37 1,043
80202 17 E372 123,4 140,1 16,7 FAJSŁAWICE-KRASNYSTAW 6669 6638 7 4706 730 445 604 139 7 0,995
80213 17 E372 140,1 143,2 3,1 KRASNYSTAW/OBWODNICA1/ 6520 5885 12 4289 671 324 524 47 18 0,903
80203 17 E372 143,2 144,8 1,6 KRASNYSTAW/OBWODNICA 2/ 6520 7472 15 5679 732 359 598 52 37 1,146
80204 17 E372 144,8 146,7 1,9 KRASNYSTAW-MAŁOCHWIEJ 9090 9085 18 6986 909 391 554 200 27 0,999
80214 17 E372 146,7 155,1 8,4 MAŁOCHWIEJ-IZBICA 6292 7252 15 5453 653 406 442 254 29 1,153
80801 17 E372 155,1 163,0 7,9 IZBICA-CHOM�CISKA DU�E 6292 7022 14 5225 667 302 449 330 35 1,116
80815 17 E372 163,0 171,7 8,8 CHOM�CISKA DU�E-SITANIEC 6292 8224 16 6432 765 345 485 173 8 1.307
80802 17 E372 171,7 173,0 1,3 SITANIEC-ZAMO�� 12740 11910 24 9230 1215 464 548 405 24 0.935

80803 17 E372 179,1 190,7 11,6 ZAMO��-WÓLKA ŁABU�SKA 7125 9079 9 7509 636 281 390 236 18 1.274
80816 17 E372 190,7 200,2 9,5 WÓLKA ŁABU�SKA-TARNAWATKA 4524 6116 6 4823 538 230 380 100 39 1,352
80804 17 E372 200,2 210,1 9,9 TARNAWATKA-TOMASZÓW LUB. 4525 5930 12 4708 486 219 374 113 18 1,310
80805 17 E372 210,1 215,3' 5,2 TOMASZÓW LUB./PRZEJ�CIE/ 14825 18155 58 14365 1789 731 731 481 0 1,225
80806 17 E372 215,3 218,9 3,6 TOMASZÓW LUB.-BEŁ�EC 5426 7841 16 6045 1011 243 361 149 16 1,445
80807 17 E372 218,9 235,7 16,7 BEŁ�EC-GR.PA�STWA 3406 5632 23 4680 383 113 259 135 39 1,654
11502 19 199,8 211,2 11,3 GR.WOJ.-MI�DZYRZEC PODL. 1542 1911 6 1073 264 92 434 29 13 1,239
80614 19 211,2 214,0 2,8 MI�DZYRZEC PODL./PRZEJ�CIE1/ 5724 29 3950 498 309 847 74 17
80609 19 214,0 216,1 2,1 MI�DZYRZEC PODL/PRZEJ�CIE2/ 7409 8698 35 6697 705 304 835 96 26 1.174
80615 0145l 0,0 1,2 1,2 MI�DZYRZEC PODL./UL. 3-MAJA/ 4420 27 2771 451 283 844 22 22
80610 19 216,1 238,3 22,1 MI�DZYRZEC PODL.-RADZY� PODL. 3483 4027 8 2699 423 205 612 60 20 1.156
80611 19 238,3 242,5 4,3 RADZY� PODL/OBWODNICA/ 2914 3915 8 2665 376 200 626 20 20 1,344
80401 19 242,5 260,4 17,9 RADZY� PODL.-KOCK 4228 4722 9 3108 505 264 765 66 5 1,117
80402 19 260,4 272,0 11,7 KOCK-FIRLEJ 6673 6116 18 4214 716 373 679 98 18 0,917
80403 19 272,0 281,4 9,4 FIRLEJ-LUBARTOW 5978 6584 20 4813 704 323 612 105 7 1,101
80417 19a 0,0 8,3 8,3 LUBARTÓW/OBWODNICA/ 5497 16 3882 544 341 687 22 5
80501 19 287,8 289,0 1,2 LUBARTÓW-ŁUCKA 11791 14039 28 10950 1390 590 744 309 28 1,191
80502 19 289,0 297,1 8,1 ŁUCKA-NIEMCE 11323 13531 27 10405 1231 677 893 271 27 1,195
80503 19 297,1 302,1 5,0 NIEMCE-CIECIERZYN 11849 14390 14 11283 1338 676 777 273 29 1,214
80504 19 302,1 306,1 4,0 CIECIERZYN-LUBLIN 13948 16176 32 12699 1634 647 841 307 16 1,160
80301 19 318,4 330,9 12,5 LUBLIN-NIEDRZWICA DU�A 10006 11875 24 8954 1330 475 914 154 24 1,187
80302 19 330,9 349,7 18,8 NIEDRZWICA DU�A-RUDNIK SZL. 8902 11013 22 8273 1128 510 907 130 43 1,237
80303 19 349,7 355,4 5,7 RUDNIK SZL.-KRA�NIK 9258 11181 11 8308 850 637 1219 145 11 1,208
80304 19 355,4 356,9 1,4 KRA�NIK/OBWODNICA/ 6051 7022 28 4797 927 407 758 91 14 1,160
80318 19 356,9 362,6 5,8 KRA�NIK/PRZEJ�CIE/ 6051 8125 16 6208 918 333 520 106 24 1,343
80305 19 362,6 371,3 8,7 KRA�NIK-POLICHNA 3603 4731 9 3284 610 260 487 57 24 1,313
80306 19 371,3 378,3 7,0 POLICHNA-MODLIBORZYCE 4385 4999 20 3689 535 265 400 65 25 1,140
80307 19 378,3 381,5 3,2 MODLIBORZYCE-JANÓW LUB. 5075 6236 25 4651 574 362 518 87 19 1,229
80308 19 381,5 386,3 4,8 JANÓW LUB./PRZEJ�CIE/ 7905 8738 26 6842 839 376 524 96 35 1,105
80309 19 386,3 400,3 14,0 JANÓW LUB.-DOMOSTAWA 3859 4626 14 3224 560 254 481 65 28 1,199
11611 48 153,5 154,0 0,5 GR.WOJ.-D�BLIN 1570 2694 16 1913 331 135 218 46 35 1.716
80707 48 154,0 154,9 0,8 D�BLIN/PRZEJ�CIE A/ 7419 8671 69 7379 642 234 243 95 9 1.169
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